
LUNCHBREAKFAST

Hallowed Grounds
Breakfast Sandwich
Choice of bacon, chicken sausage or

pork sausage with scrambled eggs,

cheddar, housemade tomato jam on

house focaccia or biscuit. Served with a

side of potatoes. $13.50

Housemade Pork Roll
Sandwich
Housemade pork roll, fried egg, New School

American cheese , SPK, on house focaccia.

Served with a side of potatoes. $15

Avocado Toast
Multigrain toast with sliced avocado,

house hot sauce, picked red onions, feta

cheese. Add egg or meat (+$). Served

with a side of potatoes. $11

Hallowed Grounds
Grilled Cheese 
Sourdough, mozzarella, & cheddar,

caramelized onions, tomato jam. Add

thick cut or candied bacon (+$). Served

with a side of potatoes. $12.50

Chicken Caesar Wrap
Crispy chicken, parmesan, kale, house

caesar dressing focaccia breadcrumbs

on a warm tortilla. Served with a side of

potatoes. $13

Grilled Chicken Club
Sandwich
Grilled chicken, candied bacon, hot

honey mustard, smoked gouda,

avocado, sliced apple, pickled red onion

on sourdough. Served with a side of

potatoes. $15

Kale Caesar Salad
Thinly shaved kale, house caesar

dressing, focaccia croutons, parmesan.

Add grilled or fried chicken (+$) $11

COFFEE

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

LATTE

MACCHIATO

CAPPUCCINO

RED EYE

COWBOY COFFEE

SINGLE

DOUBLE

QUAD

12 oz. 20 oz.

$3.75

$5.25

$5.25

$5.25

$4.75

$1.88

$2.81

$4.69

$4.69

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

$5.50

$7.50

COFFEE, TEA & MORE

12 oz. 20 oz.
COLD BREW

NITRO COLD BREW 

HG SPECIALTY 

DRIP

MATCHA

SELTZER REFRESHER 

CREAMY REFRESHER 

HOT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE 

STEAMER

COFFEE CADDY FRUIT 

SMOOTHIE

ENERGY SLUSHIE

$4.50

$5.25

$2.25

$4.69

$5.25

$5.99

$2.50

$4.69

$4.69

$5.25

$5.75

$6.75

$6.75

$3.75

$5.63

$6.49

$7.35

$3.75

$5.63

$5.63

$34.99

$8.75

$6.75

Scan to see our current

drink specials

Braised Beef Hash
Shredded beef served over home fries

with sauteed kale and caramelized

onions topped with pickled daikon and

carrot, drizzled with spicy aioli. $15

High Protein
Breakfast Burrito
Chicken sausage, cheddar cheese,

potatoes, sautéed kale, scrambled eggs,

spicy aioli. 58g of protein! $13.50

Winter Citrus Salad 
Mixed greens, pickled fennel,

grapefruit, roasted carrots, grapefruit

vinaigrette $11



245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds

Available 20 oz. iced or choose 4 in a flight.
Each & every drink is made to order, our team appreciates your patience as they

craft tasty treats behind the bar.

C O F F E E  S P E C I A L T I E S

IRISH BROWNIE - chocolate and irish cream nitro cold brew topped with

housemade chocolate whipped cream 

 

COCONUT DELIGHT -  chocolate and coconut nitro cold brew topped with

housemade whipped cream, chocolate drizzle and coconut flakes 

 

CHOCOLATE COVERED BANANA - chocolate and banana nitro cold brew topped

with banana cold foam

 

BLUEBERRY COBBLER -  blueberry and cinnamon nitro cold brew topped with

maple syrup cold foam

MOCHA BERRY - white chocolate and chocolate nitro cold brew topped with

raspberry cold foam

STRAWBERRY CARAMEL CHEESECAKE -  strawberry, caramel, and cheesecake

nitro cold brew topped with cheesecake cold foam



245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds

RED VELVET CUPCAKE - Cocoa powder and vanilla espresso with your choice of

milk, topped with cheesecake cold foam

CHCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER BANANA MACCHIATO - Chocolate, peanut butter,

and banana espresso with your choice of milk, topped with housemade chocolate

whipped cream & peanut butter drizzle 

PB & J COLD BREW - Peanut butter and strawberry nitro cold brew topped with

strawberry cold foam

SALTED CARAMEL CINNAMON ROLL LATTE -  Salted caramel, cinnamon, and

vanilla espresso with your choice of milk, topped with either a vanilla cinnamon

cold foam (iced), or housemade whipped cream (hot) and salted caramel sauce

BLUEBERRY CREAM MATCHA - Sweetened matcha with choice of milk, topped

with blueberry cold foam

STRAWBERRY VANILLA CHAI - Vanilla chai with a strawberry drizzle and your

choice of milk. Optional: make it dirty

E L E V A T E D  C O F F E E S  &  T E A S
Our additional specials are not available in a flight, however, are available any
size, hot or iced (unless otherwise noted). Each & every drink is made to order,
our team appreciates your patience as they craft tasty treats behind the bar.



245 Fries Mill Road
Turnersville, NJ 08012

COFFEE & CAFE

Hallowed
Grounds

GOLDEN MILK LATTE - Hot only. Crafted with turmeric, cinnamon, ginger &

black pepper, & sweetened with maple syrup or honey. This drink contains anti-

inflammatory, brain function, & mood boosting properties, & can also help with

digestion and metabolism. Option to make it dirty! 

CACAO HOT CHOCOLATE  - This hot chocolate is crafted with raw cacao powder

and sweetened with maple syrup or honey.

BULLETPROOF COFFEE - Hot only. This drink is crafted with coffee, grass-fed

butter, & MCT oil. This combination of caffeine and healthy fats will give you

energy to last the whole day. Other benefits include feeling fuller longer

throughout the day, mental clarity, and digestive health.

CHOCOLATE BANANA ESPRESSO PROTEIN SHAKE - This blended shake is made

with fresh banana, chocolate whey protein powder, & espresso to create a

healthy and tasty treat.

H G  H E A L T H
Each item is made using thoughtful and beneficial ingredients.




